
GCSE Examinations Timetable Summer 2024

09:00 - 10:45 Biology 1BIO/1H

09:00 - 10:45 Religious Studies 8063/1 09:00 - 10:10 Biology Foundation 1SC0/1BF

09:00 - 10:10 Biology Higher 1SC0/1BH

09:00 - 10:45 Chemistry 1CH0/1H

09:00 - 10:45 English Literature 8702/1 09:00 - 10:15 History 1HI0/10 09:00 - 10:10 Chemistry Foundation 1SC0/1CF

09:00 - 10:10 Chemistry Higher 1SC0/1CH

13:30 - 15:00 Economics J205/01 13:30 - 15:15 Business Studies 1BS0/01 13:30 - 15:30 Computer Science 8525/1B 13:30 - 15:00 Geography 8035/1

09:00 - 10:45 Physics 1PH0/1H

09:00 - 11:15 English Literature 8702/2 09:00 - 10:10 Physics Foundation 1SC0/1PF 09:00 - 10:45 English Language 8700/1

09:00 - 10:10 Physics Higher 1SC0/1PH

13:30 - 14:50 Italian Writing 1IN0/4H 13:30 - 15:15 Computer Science 8525/2

09:00 - 10:30 Geography 8035/2 09:00 - 10:45 English Language 8700/2

13:30 - 14:45 Citizenship 8100/2 13:30 - 15:15 Biology 1BIO/2H

13:30 - 14:15 Russian Listening 1RU0/1H 13:30 - 14:45 History 1HI0/2N 13:30 - 14:40 Biology Foundation 1SC0/2BF

14:15 - 15:20 Russian Reading 1RU0/3H 13:30 - 14;40 Biology Higher 1SC0/2BH

09:00 - 10:45 Chemistry 1CH0/2H

09:00 - 10:10 Chemistry Foundation 1SC0/2CF 09:00 - 10:30 Geography 8035/3

09:00 - 10:10 Chemistry Higher 1SC0/2CH

13:30 - 15:15 Physics 1PH0/2H
13:30 - 14:50 Spanish Writing 1SP0/4H 13:30 - 15:00 Music Technology P002457 13:30 - 14:40 Physics Foundation 1SC0/2PF

13:30 - 14;40 Physics Higher 1SC0/2PH

09:00 - 10:25 Russian Writing 1RU0/4H 09:00 - 11:00 Design & Technology 8552/W 09:00 - 10:45 Further Mathematics 8365/2 09:00 - 10:20 Hospitality & Catering 5409UB0/1

13:30 - 14:30 Statistics 1ST0/2H
13:30 - 14:45

13:30 - 14:50

Polish Writing 8688/WH

Portuguese Writing 1PGO/4H

09:00 - 09:45

09:45 - 10:45

Spanish Listening 1SP0/1H

Spanish Reading 1SP0/3H
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09:00 - 10:30

09:00 - 10:30

Mathematics Foundation 1MA1/2F

Mathematics Higher 1MA1/2H

13:30 - 14:50

13:30 - 15:15

History 1HI0/33

Further Mathematics 8365/1

GCSE Week 6 - Monday 17 June GCSE Week 6 - Tuesday 18  June GCSE Week 6 - Wednesday 19 June GCSE Week 6 - Thursday 20 June GCSE Week 6 - Friday 21 June
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GCSE Week 5 - Monday 10 June GCSE Week 5 - Tuesday 11  June GCSE Week 5 - Wednesday 12 June GCSE Week 5 - Thursday 13 June GCSE Week 5 - Friday 14 June
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ng 09:00 - 10:30

09:00 - 10:30

Mathematics Foundation 1MA1/3F

Mathematics Higher 1MA1/3H

13:30 - 14:15
13:30 - 14:15
14:15 - 15:15
14:15 - 15:15

Polish Listening 8688/LH
Portuguese Listening 1PG0/1H
Polish Reading 8688/RH
Portuguese Reading 1PG0/3H

GCSE Week 4 - Friday 7 June

M
or

ni
ng

A
fte

rn
oo

n

A
fte

rn
oo

n

A
fte

rn
oo

n
13:30 - 15:00

13:30 - 15:15

Statistics 1ST0/1H

Business Studies 1BS0/02
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GCSE Week 4 - Monday 3 June GCSE Week 4 - Tuesday 4 June GCSE Week 4 - Wednesday 5 June GCSE Week 4 - Thursday 6 June

GCSE Week 3 - Friday 24 May
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09:00 - 10:45

Economics J205/02

Citizenship 8100/1 M
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GCSE Week 3 - Monday 20 May GCSE Week 3 - Tuesday 21 May GCSE Week 3 - Wednesday 22 May GCSE Week 3 - Thursday 23 May

09:00 - 10:15

09:00 - 10:20

French Writing Foundation 1FR0/4F

French Writing Higher 1FR0/4H

GCSE Week 2 - Friday 17 May
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ng 09:00 - 09:35

09:35 - 10:20
09:00 - 09:45
09:45 - 10:45

French Listening F 1FR0/1F
French Listening H 1FR0/1H
French Reading F 1FR0/3F
French Reading H 1FR0/3H M
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Religious Studies 8063/2B

Religious Studies 8063/2Y

13:30 - 15:15

13:30 - 15:15

GCSE Week 2 - Monday 13 May GCSE Week 2 - Tuesday 14 May GCSE Week 2 - Wednesday 15 May GCSE Week 2 - Thursday 16 May

09:00 - 10:30

09:00 - 10:30

Mathematics Foundation 1MA1/1F

Mathematics Higher 1MA1/1H

GCSE Week 1 - Friday 10 May
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GCSE Week 1 - Monday 06 May GCSE Week 1 - Tuesday 07 May GCSE Week 1 - Wednesday 08 May GCSE Week 1 - Thursday 09 May

13:30 - 14:15

14:15 - 15:15

Italian Listening 1IN0/1H

Italian Reading 1IN0/3H
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